Stallning MOF Nattcup 2025-2026
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Lang

Hugo Hassler
Oscar Grip
Martin Hassler
Joshua Sjodin
Simon Teike
David Holmberg
Hanna Hassler
Daniel Bergsten
Linnea Dufva
Per Nordanlind
Johnny Blasta
Magnus Jonsson
Caroline Holmberg
Anders Axling
Olov Vikstrém
Arvid Linder
Sara Timner
Oskar Kullberg
Amanda Strandvall
Erik Jakobsson
Roger Hugosson
Elisabet Engberg
Sugata Koura
Herman Eliasson
Jonas Karlsson
Jorgen Blasta
Tilda Eriksson

Mellan Damer
Agnes Widegren
Ida Nyman Ericsson
Fanny Vikstrom
Wilma Unander
Otilia Widegren
Elisabet Engberg
Ida-Marie Tuvesson
Agnes Feil

Ronja Holmberg
Kristina Nilsson

Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Njurunda OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Umea OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Hokudai OLC
Sundsvalls OK
Kovlands IF
Njurunda OK
Selanger SOK

Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
VK Uvarna

SOK

22-okt

40

33

28

23

21
15

13

25

17

19

22-okt
20
32

25

KIF
05-nov
45
26
33
30
28

22
38
16
20
10
12

24

18

14

05-nov
15
17
36
24
29

21
19

SSOK
19-nov

27
35
25
23
21
17
30
15
13

19
42

11

19-nov
33
21
26
18

SOK
03-dec
39
27
20
22

32

18

14

12

24

16

03-dec
26
21
33

18

NOK
17-dec

37
20
25
18

30

14
22

16

17-dec

30

VKU SSOK

14-jan 28-jan
37
22
25

30
18

20

14

16

14-jan 28-jan
32
20

25

VKU
11-feb
33

40
28

19

25
23
13
17
21

15

11

11-feb
27
19
34
22

SOK
25-feb

25-feb

SOK
25-mar Bonus
5
10
5

iy
o

(O IO BN O, I O T O O R O, I O, IR0 |

25-mar Bonus
10
10
5
5

Totalt
199
182
158
135
109
106
104
103
100

96
61
56
54
49
43
42
41
22
19
18
16
16
15
14
11
11
5

Totalt
193
140
134

94
29
25
21
19
18
5
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Mellan Herrar
Jonas Wiberg
Lars Henriksson
Leif Sundling
Fredrik Pontén
Tomas Virtanen
Erik Svensk
Joshua Sjodin
Niklas Martin
Bjorn Abelsson
Magnus Engberg
Magnus Saterberg
Hans Opel

Olof Svensk
Josef Andersson
Tony Dalebrand

Kort Vuxna
Mats Andersson
Winn Bjoérklund
Ellen Norman

Elisabeth Isaksson Norman

Anders Sundberg
Magnus Nyman
Jon Flordal
Ingmar Séderstrom
Tomas Sellstedt
Thomas Engberg
Christina Flordal
Emma Sundling
Sven Erik Sundin
Eva Olsson

Peter Lorentzson
Asa Pontén

Bjorn Abelsson
Inger Lorentzson
Anna Kullberg
Ulla Hellman
Catharina Tholin

VK Uvarna
Sundsvalls OK
Njurunda OK
Selanger SOK
Selanger SOK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Njurunda OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Hammarby IF OF
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Hammarby IF OF

Selanger SOK
winn.nu

VK Uvarna
VK Uvarna
Selanger SOK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Selanger SOK
VK Uvarna
Sundsvalls OK
Njurunda OK
Selanger SOK
Njurunda OK
Sundsvalls OK
Selanger SOK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Njurunda OK

22-okt 05-nov

20 26
33
21

32

25
5

22-okt 05-nov

36
30 24
25 21
22
37 17
20
5 19
29
5
5
5

19-nov

18
35
23
28
20

16

19-nov

38
26
23
21
19

13
17

31
15

03-dec

21

29
24
17
36

19

03-dec

35
28

23
20

18

16

17-dec

24
36
19
17

29

21

17-dec

37
22

30
16

25

20
18

14

14-jan

31
24

14-jan

28
20
18
23
35

16

11-feb
33
26

18

21

11-feb
33
23
28
25
15
19

13
17

40

21

11

25-feb

25-feb

25-mar Bonus
10

u o U1 n

25-mar Bonus
5
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Totalt
159
147
114

76
59
54
32
29
26
25
21
21
19
5
5

Totalt
184
132
130
115
107

79
72
71
70
a7
44
41
40
29
21
20
18
16
14
5
5



S Bl O Il =

Kort Ungdom
David Hassler
Simon Unander
Algot Sundling
Emmy Moberg
Ronja Holmberg

Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Njurunda OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK

22-okt

05-nov
25
32

20

19-nov
32
25

20

03-dec
31

24

17-dec

30

14-jan
30

28-jan

11-feb
30

25-feb

25-mar Bonus
5

Totalt
153
57
54
20
20



