

Ställning MOF Nattcup 2025-2026

		SOK	KIF	SSOK	SOK	NOK	VKU	SSOK	VKU	SOK	SOK	Bonus	Totalt
Lång		22-okt	05-nov	19-nov	03-dec	17-dec	14-jan	28-jan	11-feb	25-feb	25-mar		
1.	Hugo Hässler	Sundsvalls OK	40	45		39	37		33			5	199
2.	Oscar Grip	Sundsvalls OK	33	26	27	27	37	22				10	182
3.	Martin Hässler	Sundsvalls OK		33	35	20	25		40			5	158
4.	Joshua Sjödin	Sundsvalls OK		30	25	22	20		28			10	135
5.	Simon Teike	Sundsvalls OK	28	28	23		25					5	109
6.	David Holmberg	Sundsvalls OK			21	32	18	30				5	106
7.	Hanna Hässler	Sundsvalls OK	23	22	17		18		19			5	104
8.	Daniel Bergsten	Sundsvalls OK		38	30		30					5	103
9.	Linnea Dufva	Sundsvalls OK	21	16	15	18			25			5	100
10.	Per Nordanlind	Sundsvalls OK	15	20	13		20		23			5	96
11.	Johnny Blästa	Njurunda OK	5	10		14	14		13			5	61
12.	Magnus Jonsson	Sundsvalls OK	13	12	9				17			5	56
13.	Caroline Holmberg	Sundsvalls OK				12	16		21			5	54
14.	Anders Axling	Sundsvalls OK	25	24									49
14.	Olov Vikström	Sundsvalls OK			19	24							43
16.	Arvid Linder	Sundsvalls OK			42								42
17.	Sara Timner	Sundsvalls OK	17	5			14					5	41
18.	Oskar Kullberg	Sundsvalls OK					22						22
19.	Amanda Strandvall	Umeå OK	19										19
20.	Erik Jakobsson	Sundsvalls OK		18									18
20.	Roger Hugosson	Sundsvalls OK				16							16
20.	Elisabet Engberg	Sundsvalls OK				16							16
23.	Sugata Koura	Hokudai OLC							15				15
24.	Herman Eliasson	Sundsvalls OK		14									14
25.	Jonas Karlsson	Kovlands IF			11								11
25.	Jörgen Blästa	Njurunda OK							11				11
27.	Tilda Eriksson	Selånger SOK		5									5

		Mellan Damer	22-okt	05-nov	19-nov	03-dec	17-dec	14-jan	28-jan	11-feb	25-feb	25-mar	Bonus	Totalt
1.	Agnes Widegren	Sundsvalls OK	20	15	33	26	30	32		27			10	193
2.	Ida Nyman Ericsson	Sundsvalls OK	32	17	21	21		20		19			10	140
3.	Fanny Vikström	Sundsvalls OK		36	26	33				34			5	134
4.	Wilma Unander	Sundsvalls OK		24	18			25		22			5	94
5.	Otilia Widegren	Sundsvalls OK		29										29
6.	Elisabet Engberg	Sundsvalls OK	25											25
7.	Ida-Marie Tuveesson	Sundsvalls OK		21										21
8.	Agnes Feil	Sundsvalls OK		19										19
9.	Ronja Holmberg	Sundsvalls OK				18								18
10.	Kristina Nilsson	VK Uvarna								5				5

